	Division 1
	Games
	Rinks
	Bowls
	Bonus
	Total

	
	played
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	For
	Against
	Difference
	points
	points

	St Neots A
	18
	43
	0
	11
	1139
	682
	457
	17
	103

	Brampton A
	18
	42
	3
	9
	1128
	737
	391
	15.5
	102.5

	Buckden A
	18
	32
	3
	19
	1038
	837
	201
	12
	79

	Papworth A
	18
	29
	2
	23
	969
	817
	152
	10
	70

	Sawtry A
	18
	27
	1
	26
	959
	912
	47
	11.5
	66.5

	Warboys
	18
	26
	0
	28
	898
	919
	-21
	8
	60

	Somersham A
	18
	20
	1
	33
	834
	966
	-132
	7
	48

	Hemingford A
	18
	19
	2
	33
	784
	1038
	-254
	4
	44

	St Ives A
	18
	19
	0
	35
	886
	1104
	-218
	5
	43

	Brampton B
	18
	6
	2
	46
	630
	1253
	-623
	0
	14



	Division 3
	Games
	Rinks
	Bowls
	Bonus
	Total

	
	played
	Won
	Drawn
	Lost
	For
	Against
	Difference
	points
	points

	Ramsey B
	18
	35
	3
	16
	927
	810
	117
	11
	84

	Somersham B
	18
	34
	2
	18
	993
	790
	203
	13
	83

	Brampton C
	18
	34
	1
	19
	977
	838
	139
	12
	81

	Hemingford B
	18
	32
	3
	19
	1016
	858
	158
	12
	79

	Sawtry B
	18
	32
	1
	21
	911
	794
	117
	13
	78

	Fenstanton
	18
	28
	2
	24
	936
	867
	69
	11
	69

	Eynesbury B
	18
	25
	1
	28
	892
	883
	9
	7
	58

	Eaton Socon B
	18
	17
	0
	37
	737
	943
	-206
	5
	32

	Houghton & Wyton B
	18
	15
	1
	38
	737
	996
	-259
	3
	27

	Hemingford C
	18
	10
	2
	42
	723
	1070
	-347
	3
	25






Division 1  Games  Rinks  Bowls  Bonus  Total  

 played  Won  Drawn  Lost  For  Against  Difference  points  points  

St Neots A  18  43  0  11  1139  682  457  17  103  

Brampton A  18  42  3  9  1128  737  391  15.5  102.5  

Buckden A  18  32  3  19  1038  837  201  12  79  

Papworth A  18  29  2  23  969  817  152  10  70  

Sawtry A  18  27  1  26  959  912  47  11.5  66.5  

Warboys  18  26  0  28  898  919  - 21  8  60  

Somersham A  18  20  1  33  834  966  - 132  7  48  

Hemingford A  18  19  2  33  784  1038  - 254  4  44  

St Ives A  18  19  0  35  886  1104  - 218  5  43  

Brampton B  18  6  2  46  630  1253  - 623  0  14  

 

Division 3  Games  Rinks  Bowls  Bonus  Total  

 played  Won  Drawn  Lost  For  Against  Difference  points  points  

Ramsey B  18  35  3  16  927  810  117  11  84  

Somersham B  18  34  2  18  993  790  203  13  83  

Brampton C  18  34  1  19  977  838  139  12  81  

Hemingford B  18  32  3  19  1016  858  158  12  79  

Sawtry B  18  32  1  21  911  794  117  13  78  

Fenstanton  18  28  2  24  936  867  69  11  69  

Eynesbury B  18  25  1  28  892  883  9  7  58  

Eaton Socon B  18  17  0  37  737  943  - 206  5  32  

Houghton & Wyton B  18  15  1  38  737  996  - 259  3  27  

Hemingford C  18  10  2  42  723  1070  - 347  3  25  

     

